
UNDERGRADUATE ADVISORS
SPRING 2023

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCE
Student Last Name A-Z: Dr. Seyed Mahmood Nikbakhtzadeh mahmood.nikbakhtzadeh@csusb.edu

HEALTH SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
Student Last Name A-D: Dr. Ted Coleman coleman@csusb.edu
Student Last Name E-O: Dr. Nicole Henley nicole.henley@csusb.edu
Student Last Name P-R: Dr. Neal Malik neal.malik@csusb.edu
Student Last Name S-Z: Dr. Paulchris Okpala pokpala@csusb.edu

NUTRITIONAL SCIENCE AND DIETETICS
Student Last Name A-I: Dr. Dorothy Chen-Maynard dchen@csusb.edu
Student Last Name J-R: Dr. Kassandra Harding kassandra.harding@csusb.edu
Student Last Name S-Z: Dr. Neal Malik neal.malik@csusb.edu

PUBLIC HEALTH
Student Last Name A-I: Dr. Monideepa Becerra mbecerra@csusb.edu
Student Last Name J-L: Dr. Salome Mshigeni salome.mshigeni@csusb.edu

Student Last Name M-O: Dr. Sen Padilla sen.padilla@csusb.edu
Student Last Name P-Z: Dr Angie Otiniano Verissimo aotinianoverissimo@csusb.edu
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